SV Linthal - Auen

Rangliste 70.Endschiessen Wanderpreis 2019

Rang Name Jgq Standstich Glickstich Total Prozent Karte Maximum
1. Mettler Kaspar 75 96 36.2 132.2 98.36 X 134.4
2. Stissi Andreas 51 91 36.2 127.2 96.66 X 131.6
3. Stissi Andreas 73 98 37.2 135.2 96.57 X 140
4. Kamber Christoph 62 97 36.7 133.7 95.50 X 140
5. Schlittler Werner 59 90 35.4 125.4 95.29 X 131.6
6. Streiff Eugen 63 95 37.7 132.7 94.79 X 140
7. Glarner Hans 38 94 34.5 128.5 94.62 X 135.8
8. Wirz Gottfried 31 88 34.9 122.9 94.39 X 130.2
9. Zweifel Felix 51 91 35.8 126.8 94.35 X 134.4
10. Rinderer Bruno 47 89 36.4 125.4 94.29 X 133
11. Ryser Brigitte 67 94 37.8 131.8 94.14 X 140
12. Thomann Patrick 83 93 36.0 129.0 94.02 X 137.2
13. Hunold Franz 51 94 34.9 128.9 93.95 X 137.2
14. Gisler Josef 58 94 34.9 128.9 93.95 X 137.2
15. Ronner Heinrich 37 91 31.2 122.2 93.86 X 130.2
16. Disch Fridolin 83 95 35.3 130.3 93.07 X 140
17. Ronner Fredi 67 93 37.0 130.0 92.86 X 140
18. Daster Monika 69 94 35.6 129.6 92.57 X 140
19. Vdgeli Fritz 63 92 36.6 128.6 91.86 X 140
20. Ddrst Balz 56 91 34.6 125.6 91.55 X 137.2
21. Thomann Steffi 86 86 36.9 1229 91.44 X 134.4
22. Zweifel Rolf 69 91 35.9 126.9 90.64 X 140
23. Allemann Ruedi 48 86 34.1 120.1  90.30 X 133
24. Reithebuch Remo 86 88 32.7 120.7 89.81 X 134.4
25. Stlssi Andrea 62 92 30.5 122.5 87.50 X 140
26. Frisch Thomas 55 87 26.0 113.0 85.87 X 131.6
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SV Linthal - Auen

Rangliste 70.Endschiessen Gluckstich 2019

Name

Végeli Fritz
Rinderer Bruno
Zweifel Rolf
Allemann Ruedi
Hunold Franz
Reithebuch Remo
Vogeli Ursi
Stlissi Andrea
Ryser Brigitte
Mettler Kaspar
Thomann Patrick
Daster Monika
Stlissi Andreas
Ronner Fredi
Schlittler Werner
Stlissi Andreas
Zweifel Felix
Ronner Heinrich
Dirst Balz
Frisch Thomas
Streiff Eugen
Kamber Christoph
Gisler Josef
Thomann Steffi
Reithebuch Fini
Mettler Martina
Disch Fridolin
Wirz Gottfried
Glarner Hans
Rinderer Paula

Jg
63
47
69
48
51
86

74
67
75
83
69
73
67
59
51
51
37
56
55
63
62
58
86
92
82
62
31
38
46

Gerade Schiusse

1
98
94
94
88
80
82
74
68
92
84
98

96
92
86
82
84

88

96

80
74

2

3

4

78 100 90

92
82
80

80
78
96

84

88
76
70
78
98

94

90

90
96
90
78
68

98

84
86

96

66

92

86
82
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88

92
90
78
80

84
98

92
94

92

Total
366
364
272
258
250
240
232
226
188
182
182
182
180
178
178
176
172
172
158
144

98
96
94
92
131.6
90
86
82
80
74

Ungerade Schisse

1

87

73

33
93
89
95
91
51
75
79
95

2

99
87

89
81

99
95
83
89

89
89

97
85
85
63

3

65
79
95

97
87

97
93
97
89

95
99
97
83
97
69

95
91

4

87
83

95
91

93

97
67
93
83
87
85
77

25
57
91
87
85
77

Total
0
0

87
83
99
87
65
79
190
180
178
174
192
192
176
186
186
140
188
116
279
271
255
277
165
201
267
267
265
231



